

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 70069396

Data publicarii 08.06.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 44423000-1 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 3.468,06 RON - 3.468,06 RON

Descriere: BATERIE BUCATARIE BFS4B buc 1 252.10 252.10 2 APRINZATOR ARAGAZ BRICHETA buc 2 5.04 10.08 3 DIBLU FI 10 buc 50 0.21 10.50 4 SURUB 6X40 buc 60 0.42 25.21 5 RACORD 1/2 60 CM buc 8 6.72 53.78 6 STECHER CERAMIC buc 4 8.40 33.61 7 BATERIE MONOBLOC CHIUVETA buc 4 46.22 184.87 8 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2 buc 4 12.61 50.42 9 FIR MOTOCOASA (2.4MMX180 M) 1 201.68 201.68 10 RACORD SCURGERE FI 32 buc 3 6.72 20.17 11 TOCATOR PVC buc 4 10.92 43.70 12 BAZIN WC buc 1 84.03 84.03 13 BEC LED buc 3 8.40 25.21 14 BEC 100 W buc 3 2.10 6.30 15 TIGAIE CLATITE 25CM buc 4 29.41 117.65 1 AJAX PRAF CURATAT buc 10 6.72 67.23 2 CLIN GEAM 500 ML buc 4 6.72 26.89 3 SAPUN LICHID 5L buc 5 10.08 50.42 4 SANO BON 55GR buc 20 7.56 151.26 5 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 30 5.04 151.26 6 CLOR ACE 2L buc 20 8.40 168.07 7 BICLOSOL 200 TABLETE /CUTIE Cut 4 37.82 151.26 8 DOZATOR SAPUN 500 ML buc 6 29.41 176.47 9 NUFAR SCOS PETE 500ML buc 3 12.61 37.82 1 HARTIE IGIENICA 2STRATURI 110GR buc 50 0.76 37.82 2 SACI MENAJ 35 L ;50/ROLA buc 10 4.20 42.02 3 SACI MENAJ 20L 5 3.36 16.81 4 GALEATA STORCATOR buc 2 15.13 30.25 5 MATURA MINA 3 CUSATURI buc 1 12.61 12.61 6 TAVA ALIMENTE NR 3 buc 2 13.45 26.89 7 CLOR SANO 4L buc 4 12.61 50.42 8 SANO FORTE PLUS LAMAIE 750 ML buc 1 18.49 18.49 9 SANO ANTI KALK PIATRA SI RUGINA 750ML buc 1 16.81 16.81 10 SANO SPARK buc 2 11.76 23.53 11 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 4 21.01 84.03 12 SANO SOLUTIE GEAM 1L buc 3 12.61 37.82 13 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 4 5.04 20.17 14 PROSOP ROLA ELFI 50 M buc 6 8.40 50.42